Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Young - (1191907) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Date

04/02/24
04/02/24
01/05/22
02/02/20
21/04/24
30/04/23
02/03/24
05/02/23
06/02/22
16/03/24
02/02/20
06/02/22
05/02/23
28/05/18
03/02/19
03/02/19
04/02/18
08/08/21
04/02/18
24/03/18
30/06/18
08/07/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
14/02/16
09/07/16
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Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships 2024

Bedfordshire County Championships 2024

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023
Harpenden SC Frantic 50s 2024

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2024
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018

Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet
Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival

Venue

Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Norwich
St Albans
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
London Aquatic Centr
Luton
Luton
Luton
Corby
Luton
Luton
Luton

Corby

[T

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Biggleswade
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Padimud OO

Level

1
1

1
3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“41.01
42.25
44.90

45.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
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33.50
34.07
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35.11
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Date

21/04/24
16/03/24
02/03/24
04/02/24
04/02/24
30/04/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
01/05/22
06/02/22
06/02/22
08/08/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
03/02/19
03/02/19
30/06/18
28/05/18
24/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
08/07/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
09/07/16
15/05/16
17/04/16
14/02/16
11/07/15
22/03/15
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Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Meet

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2024

Harpenden SC Frantic 50s 2024

Bedfordshire County Championships 2024

Bedfordshire County Championships 2024

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

LuwI
Luton
Corby

Luton

Venue

Luton
Luton
St Albans
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
London Aquatic Centr
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Corby
Luton
Luton
Corby
Luton
Luton
Luton
Corby

Luton

DEUIVIU OO

Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



